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ADMINISTRATIVE LEADERSHIP TEAM SALARY SCHEDULE
2022-2023
Effective July 1, 2022

TITLE Days Step 1 Step2 | Step3 | Step4 | Step5 | Step6 | Step7 | Step8 | Step9 | Step 10
Executive Director 222 155,369 | 163,137 | 171,294 | 173,863 | 176,471 | 179,118 | 181,805 | 184,532 | 187,300 | 190,110
Director | 222 138,105 | 145,010 | 152,261 | 154,545 | 156,863 | 159,216 | 161,604 | 164,028 | 166,488 | 168,985
Director Il 222 117,925 | 123,821 | 130,012 | 131,962 | 133,941 | 135,950 | 137,989 | 140,059 | 142,160 | 144,292
Manager | 222 115,613 | 121,394 | 127,464 | 129,376 | 131,317 | 133,287 | 135,286 | 137,315 | 139,375 | 141,466
Manager I 222 106,136 | 111,443 | 117,015 | 118,770 | 120,552 | 122,360 | 124,195 | 126,058 | 127,949 | 129,868
Manager Il - Crisis 208 110,934 | 116,481 | 122,305 | 124,140 | 126,002 | 127,892 | 129,810 | 131,757 | 133,733 | 135,739
Manager Il 222 94,663 | 99,396 | 104,366 | 105,931 | 107,520 | 109,133 | 110,770 | 112,432 | 114,118 | 115,830
Manager IV 222 84,701 | 88,936 | 93,383 | 94,784 | 96,206 | 97,649 | 99,114 | 100,601 | 102,110 | 103,642
Program Specialist 215 117,135 | 122,992 | 129,142 | 131,079 | 133,045 | 135,041 | 137,067 | 139,123 | 141,210 | 143,328
High School Principal | 222 134,886 | 141,630 | 148,712 | 150,943 | 153,207 | 155,505 | 157,838 | 160,206 | 162,609 | 165,048
High School Principal Il 220 129,891 | 136,386 | 143,205 | 145,353 | 147,533 | 149,746 | 151,992 | 154,272 | 156,586 | 158,935
High School VP 212 115,500 | 121,275 | 127,339 | 129,249 | 131,188 | 133,156 | 135,153 | 137,180 | 139,238 | 141,327
Athletic Director 211 110,115 | 115,621 | 121,402 | 123,223 | 125,071 | 126,947 | 128,851 | 130,784 | 132,746 | 134,737
Junior High School Principal | 216 126,968 | 133,316 | 139,982 | 142,082 | 144,213 | 146,376 | 148,572 | 150,801 | 153,063 | 155,359
Junior High School Principal Il 210 112,332 | 117,949 | 123,846 | 125,704 | 127,590 | 129,504 | 131,447 | 133,419 | 135,420 | 137,451
Junior High School Vice Principal] 210 110,797 | 116,337 | 122,154 | 123,986 | 125,846 | 127,734 | 129,650 | 131,595 | 133,569 | 135,573
Elementary Principal 208 119,882 | 125,876 | 132,170 | 134,153 | 136,165 | 138,207 | 140,280 | 142,384 | 144,520 | 146,688
Early Childhood Principal 190 73,463 | 77,136 | 80,993 | 82,208 | 83,441 | 84,693 | 85,963 | 87,252 | 88,561 | 89,889
DSIS Principal 216 126,968 | 133,316 | 139,982 | 142,082 | 144,213 | 146,376 | 148,572 | 150,801 | 153,063 | 155,359
DSIS Vice Principal 210 110,797 | 116,337 | 122,154 | 123,986 | 125,846 | 127,734 | 129,650 | 131,595 | 133,569 | 135,573
Continuation High Principal 216 112,724 | 118,360 | 124,278 | 126,142 | 128,034 | 129,955 | 131,904 | 133,883 | 135,891 | 137,929
Adult Education Principal 200 103,226 | 108,387 | 113,806 | 115,513 | 117,246 | 119,005 | 120,790 | 122,602 | 124,441 | 126,308
Coordinator - Climate 222 98,850 | 103,793 | 108,983 | 110,618 | 112,277 | 113,961 | 115,670 | 117,405 | 119,166 | 120,953
Systems Administrator 222 91,878 | 96,472 | 101,296 | 102,815 | 104,357 | 105,922 | 107,511 | 109,124 | 110,761 | 112,422
Coordinator - Facilities 222 84,786 | 89,025 | 93,476 | 94,878 | 96,301 | 97,746 | 99,212 | 100,700 | 102,211 | 103,744
Manager/Analyst 222 81,541 | 85,618 | 89,899 | 91,247 | 92,616 | 94,005 | 95,415 | 96,846 | 98,299 | 99,773

1. Ph.D./Ed.D. Stipend: $1,500 per 1.0 FTE.

2. All increases in compensation, including but not limited to raises considered step increases
and salary schedule changes are merit increases. A fully satisfactory evaluation for the prior year

is required for the merit increase.

Board Approved January 19, 2023




